
Working	Group Last First Company E‐Mail Phone

Elec	/	Elux Almeida Bill Serco Frederick.Almeida@serco‐na.com 757‐289‐6869

Elec	/	Elux Bazemore Frank BAE	Systems frank.bazemore@baesystems.com

Elec	/	Elux Crosby Roger Serco roger.crosby@serco‐na.com 757‐802‐6784

Elec	/	Elux Loughran Jim Amee	Bay jloughran@ameebay.com

Elec	/	Elux Pawlin John Serco john.pawlin@serco‐na.com

Elec	/	Elux Skok Greg Serco greg.skok@serco‐na.com 757‐217‐5862

Elec	/	Elux	ADVISOR Wise Bubba Q.E.D.	Systems gwise@qedsysinc.com 757‐618‐2034

Enviro	/	Safety Bartlett George Tecnico gbartlett@tecnicocorp.com 757‐438‐2989

Enviro	/	Safety Binner Tom BAE	Systems tom.binner@baesystems.com 757‐675‐2575

Enviro	/	Safety Bulleigh Steve BAE	Systems steve.bulleigh@baesystems.com 757‐735‐2794

Enviro	/	Safety Craddock Tom Delphinus tcraddock@delphinus.com 757‐588‐8364

Enviro	/	Safety Holub Matt Colfax/Clarus matt.holub@colfaxfluidhandling.com

Enviro	/	Safety Kriz Dawn NASSCO dkriz@nassconorfolk.com 757‐966‐3901

Enviro	/	Safety Rodrigo Paul Walashek	Industrial	Marine paulrodrigo@walashek.com 757‐619‐8438

Enviro	/	Safety Small Dan MHI dan.small@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐449‐7040

Enviro	/	Safety Spivey Clint NASSCO cspivey@nassconorfolk.com

Enviro	/	Safety Stewart Justin IMIA JStewart@imiallc.com (251)753‐6160

Enviro	/	Safety Walker Robbie Marine	Chemist	Service RWalker@MarineChemist.com 757‐873‐0933

Enviro	/	Safety Wheatley Frank Colonna's fwheatley@colonnaship.com 757‐545‐2414

Hull	/	Preservation Berei Edward IMIA eberei@imiallc.com 251‐753‐6033

Hull	/	Preservation Corcoran Michael Finishing	Trades	Institute Localu1100@gmail.com 757‐285‐5658

Hull	/	Preservation Cox Norman Colonna's NCox@ColonnaShip.com 757‐636‐0689

Hull	/	Preservation Doran Bob IMIA bdoran@imiallc.com

Hull	/	Preservation Gray George East	Coast	Repair	&	Fab ggray@ecrfab.com 757‐294‐1973

Hull	/	Preservation Johnson David BAE	Systems david.johnson19@baesystems.com 757‐714‐0794

Hull	/	Preservation Kuzilla Jeff Marine	Specialty	Painting jkuzilla@mspva.com

Hull	/	Preservation Lewis Reuben Surface	Technologies	Corp rlewis6@surfacetechnologiescorp.com

Hull	/	Preservation Lignos Peter AMP	United plignos@ampunited.com

Hull	/	Preservation North Ricky MHI Rick.North@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐328‐6912

Hull	/	Pres	ADVISOR Reehl Robert Tecnico rreehl@tecnicocorp.com 757‐545‐4013	x	1136
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Machinery	/	QA Bruer Karen Amee	Bay kbruer@ameebay.com 757‐763‐9025

Machinery	/	QA Edwards Ken BAE	Systems ken.edwards2@baesystems.com 757‐672‐5065

Machinery	/	QA Esidro Dion Walashek	Industrial	Marine dion@walashek.com 757‐995‐4149

Machinery	/	QA Hanson Jeff NASSCO jhanson@nassconorfolk.com 757‐266‐1730

Machinery	/	QA Hardy,	Jr. William BAE	Systems william.h.hardy@baesystems.com 757‐672‐5086

Machinery	/	QA Reehl Robert Tecnico rreehl@tecnicocorp.com 757‐545‐4013	x	1136

Machinery	/	QA Robbins Dennis MHI dennis.robbins@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐449‐9335

Machinery	/	QA Salladay Mark Colonna's msalladay@colonnaship.com 757‐383‐2237

Piping	/	Boiler Coogan Mike PaR	Marine mcoogan@par.com 757‐567‐1520

Piping	/	Boiler Eley Ulric Q.E.D.	Systems ueley@qedsysinc.com 757‐819‐8186

Piping	/	Boiler	ADVISOR Hanson Jeff NASSCO jhanson@nassconorfolk.com 757‐266‐1730

Piping	/	Boiler Jackson Ken BAE	Systems kenneth.w.jackson@baesystems.com 757‐717‐9231

Piping	/	Boiler Kleisler Rod Life	Cycle	Engineering rkleisler@lce.com

Piping	/	Boiler Watkins Ledon L‐3 ledon.watkins@l3t.com 757‐754‐1548

General Golden Mike BAE	Systems michael.golden@baesystems.com 757‐714‐7621

General	ADVISOR Hendricks Mark Q.E.D.	Systems mhendricks@qedsysinc.com 757‐802‐99448	x	4785

General Holberton Bryan MHI bryan.holberton@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐377‐2781

General Johnston David NASSCO djohnston@nassconorfolk.com 757‐619‐1691

General Miley Steve NASSCO smiley@nassconorfolk.com 757‐651‐6526

General Peppel Patrick W	R	Systems ppeppel@wrsystems.com

General	ADVISOR Robbins Dennis MHI dennis.robbins@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐449‐9335

Steering	Committee Bartlett George Tecnico gbartlett@tecnicocorp.com 757‐438‐2989

Steering	Committee Binner Tom BAE tom.binner@baesystems.com 757‐675‐2575

Steering	Committee Edwards Ken BAE ken.edwards2@baesystems.com 757‐672‐5065

Steering	Committee Hanson Jeff NASSCO jhanson@nassconorfolk.com 757‐266‐1730

Steering	Committee Hendricks Mark QED mhendricks@qedsysinc.com 757‐802‐9448	x	4785

Steering	Committee Kriz Dawn NASSCO dkriz@nassconorfolk.com 757‐966‐3901

Steering	Committee Reehl Robert Tecnico rreehl@tecnicocorp.com 757‐545‐4013	x	1136

Steering	Committee Robbins Dennis MHI dennis.robbins@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐449‐9335

Steering	Committee Salladay Mark Colonna's msalladay@colonnaship.com 757‐383‐2237

Volunteer	Contact	List	‐	VSRA	NSI	Review



Working	Group Last First Company E‐Mail Phone

Steering	Committee Small Dan MHI dan.small@mhi‐shiprepair.com 757‐449‐7040

Steering	Committee Wheatley Frank Colonna's fwheatley@colonnaship.com 757‐545‐2414

Steering	Committee Wise Garland	(Bubba) QED gwise@qedsysinc.com 757‐618‐2034

Staff Crow Bill VSRA Wcrow@VirginiaShipRepair.org 757‐233‐7034

Staff Washer Barbara VSRA Bwasher@VirginiaShipRepair.org 757‐233‐7034
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